
 

Transport for London 
London Taxi and Private Hire 

Notice  04/17 

Taxi and Private Hire Arrangements for New ‘Printworks’ 

Venue by Canada Water Station 

A new 5,000 person capacity venue called The Printworks is opening on 

Surrey Quays Road in Southwark on 4 February. Transport for London (TfL) 

has worked with the event organisers to ensure that there are designated taxi 

and private hire areas available at the venue.   

Below are details of the taxi and private hire arrangements that will be in place 

at the venue on event days:  

Taxis  
During events there will be a designated taxi drop-off area and marshalled taxi 

rank at the venue. Drivers licensed for Lewisham, as well as All London taxi 

drivers, will be permitted to use the taxi rank in order to ensure a sufficient 

supply of taxis for customers.  

Lewisham taxi drivers must only pick up passengers at the taxi rank and are 

not permitted to ply for hire in the area around the venue and outside of their 

licence area. 

Private hire    
There will be a designated private hire drop-off area and marshalled pre-

booked private hire pick-up area at the venue. The marshals will be checking 

the booking details and ensuring that passengers use the private hire vehicle 

(PHV) they have booked.  

TfL’s Compliance Team will also be in attendance during events. 
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The location of the taxi and private hire areas, which will be accessible from 

Surrey Quays Road, is shown on the map in Appendix 1.  

 
Events  

Events until the end of April are planned on the following dates:  

Date Time 
Saturday 04 February  12:00 – 22:00   
Saturday 11 February 12:00 – 22:00   
Saturday 18 February 12:00 – 22.30 
Saturday 25 February 12:00 – 22:30 
Saturday 04 March 12:00 – 22:00 
Sunday 05 March 12:00 – 22:00   
Saturday 18 March 12:00 – 22:00 
Saturday 25 March 12:00 – 22:30 
Saturday 01 April 12:00 – 22:00 
Friday 07 April 18:30 – 22:00 
Saturday 08 April 12:00 – 22:00 
Saturday 22 April 12:00 – 22:00 
Saturday 29 April 12:00 – 22:00 
Sunday 30 April 12:00 – 22:30 
 
More information about the venue and details about events, including future 
dates, is available here. For updates during events at the venue you can follow 
Taxi Marshals.com on Twitter @LDNTaxiMarshall.  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Helen Chapman 
 
General Manager 
London Taxi and Private Hire 
 
 
01 February 2017       
For previous Notices visit tfl.gov.uk/tph    
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Appendix 1 
 

Taxi and Private Hire Arrangements - Printworks  
  

 


